
Date Day 9:30am - 2:30pm 9:30am - 11:30am 10:30am - 2:30pm 11:30am - 2:30pm

20/10/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin Renae Hunt

21/10/2016 Friday Deanne Whiting Cathy Salmon Karen Garnsey/Caroline Chaplin

24/10/2016 Monday Jo Carroll

25/10/2016 Tuesday Help Wanted

26/10/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter Melissa McDevitt Kerry Ann Loy

27/10/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin Helen Lucas

28/10/2016 Friday Leanne Rogers Jo Heeney/Caroline Chaplin

31/10/2016 Monday Liz Grant

1/11/2016 Tuesday Tracey McLeod Rebecca Owen

2/11/2016 Wednesday Debbie Semmler Paula Cotterill Margaret Devries

3/11/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

4/11/2016 Friday Barbara Byrne Caroline Chaplin

7/11/2016 Monday Marcia Kennedy/Teresa McCrone

8/11/2016 Tuesday Jo Dean

9/11/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter

10/11/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin Sally Ann Leary

11/11/2016 Friday Linda Stormonth Caroline Chaplin

Date Day 9:30am - 2:30pm 9:30am - 11:30am 10:30am - 2:30pm 11:30am - 2:30pm

14/11/2016 Monday Tina Hoban Robyn Kendall

15/11/2016 Tuesday

16/11/2016 Wednesday Fiona Smith/Debbie Semmler

17/11/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin Renae Hunt

18/11/2016 Friday Deanne Whiting Cathy Salmon Karen Garnsey/Caroline Chaplin

21/11/2016 Monday Cathie Morton

22/11/2016 Tuesday Help Wanted
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23/11/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter Melissa McDevitt Kerry Ann Loy

24/11/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

25/11/2016 Friday Jo Heeney/Caroline Chaplin

28/11/2016 Monday Jo Carroll

29/11/2016 Tuesday Melissa Molloy/Rebecca Owen

30/11/2016 Wednesday Debbie Semmler

1/12/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

2/12/2016 Friday Barbara Byrne Caroline Chaplin

5/12/2016 Monday Marcia Kennedy/Teresa McCrone

6/12/2016 Tuesday Tracey McLeod

7/12/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter Paula Cotterill Margaret Devries

8/12/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

9/12/2016 Friday Linda Stormonth Sally Ann Leary Caroline Chaplin

12/12/2016 Monday Robyn Kendall

13/12/2016 Tuesday Jo Dean Rebecca Owen

Thank you for your valued help term 4.  Enjoy a wonderful Festive Season and have a safe holiday with your family and friends.  I 

look forward to your continued support next year.  Could you please let me know if your circustances change or if you wish to 

change your rostered day, so I can begin to put the roster together.  Many thanks Di.
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